6. Overzicht participantenbijdrage 2018 - 2019

Indexatie

Provincie Noord-Holland
Gemeente Amsterdam
Gemeente Beemster
Gemeente Edam-Volendam
Gemeente Landsmeer
Gemeente Oostzaan
Gemeente Purmerend
Gemeente Waterland
Gemeente Wormerland
Gemeente Zaanstad

Totaal participantenbijdrage

percentage
participanten
bijdrage 2019

begrotings- programma
wijziging 2018 + index begroting 2019
1,50%
€ 339.968- € 5.100- € 345.068-
€ 156.098- € 2.341- € 158.439-
€ 14.544- € 218- € 14.762-
€ 31.851- € 478- € 32.329-
€ 9.344- € 140- € 9.484-
€ 1.975- € 30- € 2.005-
€ 72.258- € 1.084- € 73.342-
€ 16.531- € 233- € 15.764-
€ 14.544- € 218- € 14.762-
€ 1.975- € 30- € 2.005-
€ 658.088- € 9.872- € 667.960-
w. .

Recreatieschap Twiske-Waterland, onderdeel Waterland

51,66%
23,72%
2,21%
4,84%
1,42%
0,30%
10,98%
2,36%
2,21%
0,30%

100,00%

Programmabegroting



